The World’s Most Versatile High-
Precision Direct Drive Rotary Stages
With dual large-diameter bearings and slotless, brushless torque
motors, our ADRT series easily delivers ultra-smooth, high-speed
motion for applications that require very precise rotary motion plus
high torque, speed and payload-carrying capacity.
ADRT also seamlessly integrates into multi-axis motion systems,
subsystems and machines thanks to a range of features and

    cycle applications. Consult Aerotech for additional information.
aerotech.com
ADRT ORDERING INFORMATION
ADRT Mechanical-Bearing Direct-Drive Rotary Stage
ADRT100 ADRT100 mechanical-bearing direct-drive rotary stage
ADRT150 ADRT150 mechanical-bearing direct-drive rotary stage
ADRT200 ADRT200 mechanical-bearing direct-drive rotary stage
ADRT260 ADRT260 mechanical-bearing direct-drive rotary stage
Stage Height (Required)
-85 85 mm stage height - Only available for ADRT100
-115 115 mm stage height - Only available for ADRT150
-135 135 mm stage height - Only available for ADRT100 and ADRT150

Note: Only available for the ADRT150 and the ADRT200. Not available with limited travel option.
aerotech.com
ADRT ORDERING INFORMATION
Limited Travel (Optional)
-TR010 Limited travel, +/- 5 degrees
-TR020 Limited travel, +/- 10 degrees
-TR040 Limited travel, +/- 20 degrees
-TR060 Limited travel, +/- 30 degrees
-TR080 Limited travel, +/- 40 degrees
-TR090 Limited travel, +/- 45 degrees
-TR100 Limited travel, +/- 50 degrees
-TR120 Limited travel, +/- 60 degrees
-TR140 Limited travel, +/- 70 degrees
-TR160 Limited travel, +/- 80 degrees
-TR180 Limited travel, +/- 90 degrees
-TR200 Limited travel, +/- 100 degrees
-TR220 Limited travel, +/- 110 degrees
-TR240 Limited travel, +/- 120 degrees
-TR260 Limited travel, +/- 130 degrees
-TR270 Limited travel, +/- 135 degrees  - Only available on ADRT200 and ADRT260
-TR280 Limited travel, +/- 140 degrees  - Only available on ADRT200 and ADRT260
-TR300 Limited travel, +/- 150 degrees  - Only available on ADRT200 and ADRT260
Note: Not available with ADRT100. Not available with brake option.
-TRxxx options include electrical limits and mechanical hardstops. There are an extra 1.5 degrees per side
between the nominal travel and the electrical limits, and an extra 5 degrees per side between the nominal travel
and mechanical hardstops. (Ex: TR90 has +/- 45 degrees of nominal travel, with +/- 46.5 degrees of travel between
electrical limits and +/- 50 degrees of travel between mechanical hardstops.)
Metrology (Required)
-PL0 No metrology performance plots
-PL1 Metrology, uncalibrated with performance plots
-PL2 Metrology, calibrated (HALAR) with performance plots
Integration (Required)
Aerotech offers both standard and custom integration services to help you get your system fully
operational as quickly as possible. The following standard integration options are available for this
system. Please consult Aerotech if you are unsure what level of integration is required, or if you desire
custom integration support with your system.
-TAS Integration - Test as system
Testing, integration, and documentation of a group of components as a complete system that will
be used together (ex: drive, controller, and stage). This includes parameter file generation, system
tuning, and documentation of the system configuration.
-TAC Integration - Test as components
Testing and integration of individual items as discrete components that ship together. This is
typically used for spare parts, replacement parts, or items that will not be used together. These
components may or may not be part of a larger system.
aerotech.com
ADRT SPECIFICATIONS








      
      
    


 



  Axial and Radial Cantilevered Load Capability (ADRT150-115)



